
Create Your Own Create Your Own 
Salad Salad oror Wrap Wrap

$$8.498.49//lblb..

Caesar SaladCaesar Salad
romaine lettuce, parmesan cheese, 

croutons, caesar dressing

Greek SaladGreek Salad
mixed greens, cherry tomatoes, cucumbers, 

black olives, feta, red onion, olive oil, lemon wedge

West Tex SaladWest Tex Salad
fresh greens, black beans, roasted corns, jalapenos, 
cherry tomatoes, avocado, monterey jack cheese, 

bacon, tortilla strips

Try one of these
Try one of these!!

Tortilla OptionsTortilla Options
Flour or Wheat
Spinach Herb

Jalapeño Cheddar

For nutritional information, visit smartchoices.ttu.edu.

Fresh and healthy ingredients!



Tomato Basil
Spicy Queso
Gouda
Spinach Alfredo
Chicken Bacon Ranch
Red Raider Mac
Tomato Basil

Monday:
Tuesday:

Wednesday: 
Thursday:

Friday:
Saturday:

Sunday: 
		  Subject to change

Macaroni & CheeseMacaroni & Cheese
8 oz - $5.99

Add to the Mac!

For nutritional information, visit smartchoices.ttu.edu.

Mac of the Day
Rotating Daily       $6.49

green onions (+$.29) 

fried onions (+$.29)

broccoli (+$.29)

bacon (+$.49)

ham (+$.49)

chicken (+$.49)

includes 1 topp1ng

H F

All Mac & Cheese contain WHEAT, DAIRY and SOY.



The All-American								        2.59
american cheese
your choice of bread

Beef Philly Cheese Melt					     7.79
philly steak, provolone cheese, onions, 
peppers & mayo on a hoagie roll

Italiano													             6.49
turkey or ham, pesto mayo, spinach, 
provolone, tomato, your choice of bread

Avocado BLT											           5.49
bacon, lettuce, tomato, Avocado, cheddar, mayo, 
your choice of bread

Buffalo Chicken Melt 						     6.69
fried chicken cutlet, pepperjack cheese,lettuce, 
Tomato, buffalo sauce on Texas toast

French Dip												           6.99
Sliced Roast Beef & Provolone on a Hoagie bun w/ Creamy 
Spicy Brown Mustard or Horseradish Sauce (contains milk, soy egg).
Au jus served on the side.

Veggie Raider Melt 							       5.49
bell peppers, onions, provolone cheese, Chipotle mayo or Pesto 
mayo on your choice of bread.

Chicken Salad Sandwich 				    5.49
Freshly made In-house Chicken salad on your 
choice of bread.

All Breads contain WHEAT, DAIRY and SOY.

GLUTEN FREE bread available upon request.



Waffle Fries									        2.79Waffle Fries									        2.79

Curly Fries										         2.79Curly Fries										         2.79

Cobbler													            2.89Cobbler													            2.89

Tomato BasilTomato Basil
Chicken TortillaChicken Tortilla

8 oz 				   5.59
12 oz				   7.09

Soup served daily!Soup served daily!

On the SideOn the Side

For nutritional information, visit smartchoices.ttu.edu.

Cobblers processed in a facility with TREE NUTS, MILK, and EGG.



Chicken 	
Chicken Tempura

Beef
Shrimp	
Tofu

build your ownbuild your own  wok

TeriyakiTeriyaki
TamariTamari
Sweet ChiliSweet Chili

For nutritional information, visit smartchoices.ttu.edu.

General TsoGeneral Tso
SzechaunSzechaun
Korean BBQKorean BBQ

Sauces

CHOOSECHOOSE
Step 1:   Protein Step 1:   Protein 
Step 2:  Rice or NoodlesStep 2:  Rice or Noodles
Step 3:  4 VeggiesStep 3:  4 Veggies
Step 4:  SauceStep 4:  Sauce

$8.99H F



Pork Egg Roll										          $1.89

Fried Pot Stickers (3)				    $2.69

Fried Rice													             $2.69

Steamed Rice										          $2.69

Noodles															              $2.69

add aadd a  Side

Egg Drop Soup$3.99



For nutritional information, visit smartchoices.ttu.edu.

Bone-in Wings (6) 							       $10.49
Bone-in Wings (12)							       $17.19
Boneless Wings (6)							       $6.79
Boneless Wings (12)						      $10.59
Chicken Strips (3)								       $6.49
Chicken Strips (4)								       $6.99
Grilled Chicken Breast				    $5.39
Chicken & Waff les							       $7.49
Waff le w/ Syrup									        $3.49

Buffalo 	
Buffalo Ranch
Honey BBQ
Garlic Parmesean
Cayenne Habanero

Sauce  (all Gluten Free)

Extra Sauce  		 $0.79

Asian Sweet Chili
Garlic & Pesto
Red Raider Sauce
Mango Habanero
Ghost Pepper

H F



Waff le Fries													            $2.79
Curly Fries														             $2.79
Red Mashed Potatoes						      $2.69
Green Beans												            $2.69

On the Side

For nutritional information, visit smartchoices.ttu.edu

Fried Okra														             $2.69
Fried Corn Nuggets								        $2.69
Specialty Vegetables							      $2.99
Gravy																	                $0.59



turmeric rice
french fries

naanarito

steak
chicken
falafel

meatball (contains beef)

TOPPINGSTOPPINGS

purple cabbage
tomatoes
red onion
jalapenos
cucumber

feta cheese
roasted corn

SAUCESAUCE

white sauce 
green chutney

red harissa

Sauces are Vegetarian

BASEBASE PROTEINPROTEIN

Bases are Vegetarian

H F

Craft Your OwnCraft Your Own
Bowl												           $8.99Bowl												           $8.99
Naanarito						      $9.49Naanarito						      $9.49

H F



Extras 

Sides
HONEY ROASTED VEGETABLES					     $2.69	
(brussel sprouts, cauliflower, sweet potato, red onion)

NAAN																		                 $1.99
HUMMUS 4 oz w/ Naan									         $4.99
TUMERIC RICE													             $2.69
FRENCH FRIES													             $2.79
SPINACH																               $1.09

STEAK															               $4.89
CHICKEN														              $4.89
FALAFEL														              $4.89
MEATBALL (contains beef)								        $4.89
TOPPINGS													             $0.39 ea

FETA CHEESE												            $0.59
EXTRA SAUCE												           $0.99

Gluten Free Menu with the 
Exception of Naan & Meatball

H F

H F

CONTAINS WHEAT

H F HALAL PRODUCT

VEGAN

CONTAINS SESAME

CONTAINS DAIRY

CONTAINS EGGS

CONTAINS SOY



Bean									        $5.99
Bean & Cheese					     $5.99
Chicken								       $9.99
Ground Beef						      $9.99
Steak Fajita						      $10.49
Shrimp Fajita						     $10.49
Includes: tortilla, meat, veggies, beans, 

rice, cheese & toppings

Cheese (only chips & cheese) 		  $3.99
Bean & Cheese					     $6.29
Chicken								       $9.49
Ground Beef						      $9.49
Steak Fajita						      $9.99
Shrimp Fajita						     $9.99
Includes: corn tortilla chips, meat, beans, 
queso & toppings

Cheese								        $4.99
Bean & Cheese					     $5.49
Chicken								       $5.99
Ground Beef 						     $5.99
Steak Fajita						      $6.99
Shrimp Fajita						     $6.99
Includes: tortilla, meat & cheese

Burritos Quesadillas

Nachos
Bean									        $5.99
Bean & Cheese					     $5.99
Chicken								       $9.99
Ground Beef						      $9.99
Steak Fajita						      $10.49
Shrimp Fajita						     $10.49
Includes:  meat, veggies, beans, rice, cheese & toppings

Burrito Bowls

3 Flautas		  $6.49
Three corn tortillas stuffed with 
chicken and deep fried until crispy 
with a side of queso.

Hand-Rolled 
Chicken Flautas

For nutritional information, please visit smartchoices.com.

Funnel Fries
w/ powdered sugar

$3.99

Enchiladas
Cheese								          $5.29
Green Chile Chicken		    $5.99
Beef									           $5.99	



turmeric rice
french fries

spinach
naanarito

steak
chicken
falafel

meatball (contains beef)

TOPPINGSTOPPINGS

purple cabbage
tomatoes
red onion
jalapenos
cucumber

feta cheese
roasted corn

SAUCESAUCE

white sauce 
green chutney

red harissa

Sauces are Vegetarian

BASEBASE PROTEINPROTEIN

Bases are Vegetarian

H F

Craft Your OwnCraft Your Own
Bowl												           $8.99Bowl												           $8.99
Naanarito						      $9.49Naanarito						      $9.49

H F



Extras 
STEAK															               $4.89
CHICKEN														              $4.89
FALAFEL														              $4.89
MEATBALL (contains beef)								        $4.89
TOPPINGS													             $0.39 ea

FETA CHEESE												            $0.59

Sides
HONEY ROASTED VEGETABLES					     $2.69	
(brussel sprouts, cauliflower, sweet potato, red onion)

NAAN																		                 $1.99
HUMMUS 2 oz													             $2.79
HUMMUS 4 oz w/ Naan									         $4.99
TUMERIC RICE													             $2.69
FRENCH FRIES													             $2.69
SPINACH																               $1.09

Gluten Free Menu with the 
Exception of Naan & Meatball

CONTAINS WHEAT H F HALAL PRODUCT VEGAN CONTAINS SESAME

CONTAINS DAIRY CONTAINS EGGS

H F

CONTAINS SOY



Cali Taco

Baja Shrimp
grilled shrimp, sriracha slaw, 
avocado crema, cilantro, onion						     $3.49

Pollo Loco
chicken carnitas, green chiles, cheese, 
cilantro, onion    										          $3.49

Las Verduras
sautéed onions, Green Bell peppers, mushrooms, 
spinach, avocado crema, pico de gallo			   $3.49

El Clasico
ground beef, cheese, lettuce, tomato				    $3.49

Seasoned tilapia, Pineapple Pico, purple 
cabbage, Melinda’s Green sauce 						     $3.49

Sides
Street Corn Hash 8 oz				    $2.99
Arroz con Leche	 4 oz				    $2.99
Salsa (hot or mild) 2 oz			   $0.69

All Tacos are GLUTEN FREE 
with a Corn Tortilla!



Build-Your-Own Build-Your-Own π									         $8.99									         $8.99
		 		  choice of 1 meat, choice of sauce, choice of 3 toppingschoice of 1 meat, choice of sauce, choice of 3 toppings
		

		 Gluten FreeGluten Free BYO  BYO π							       $8.99							       $8.99
		 		  choice of 1 meat, choice of sauce, choice of 3 toppingschoice of 1 meat, choice of sauce, choice of 3 toppings

		 Meats:Meats:  Sausage, pepperoni, chicken, Beef  Sausage, pepperoni, chicken, Beef
		 Sauces:Sauces: House Red, Buffalo, Alfredo		 House Red, Buffalo, Alfredo		
		 Veggies:Veggies: Olives, Bell Peppers, Onions, Mushrooms, Tomatoes Olives, Bell Peppers, Onions, Mushrooms, Tomatoes

Cheese π												            $8.29
Pepperoni π											           $8.99
Specialty π											           $8.99 
		  Raider π  											            
		 		  house red sauce, mozzarella, italian sausage, pepperoni, crumbled beef, house red sauce, mozzarella, italian sausage, pepperoni, crumbled beef, 
		  olives, bell peppers, onions		  olives, bell peppers, onions  
  

		 		  Buffalo Chicken Buffalo Chicken π  			   			   
		 		  buffalo sauce, mozzarella, chicken, onions, ranchbuffalo sauce, mozzarella, chicken, onions, ranch  
  

		 		  Garden Veggie Garden Veggie π   	 	 		   		   
		 		  house red sauce, mozzarella, mushrooms, onions, bell peppers, olives, tomatoeshouse red sauce, mozzarella, mushrooms, onions, bell peppers, olives, tomatoes  
  

		 		  Chicken Carbonara Chicken Carbonara π  
		 		  alfredo sauce, mozzarella, mushrooms, crushed red pepper, crumbled baconalfredo sauce, mozzarella, mushrooms, crushed red pepper, crumbled bacon  
	  	  

		 		  Bacon Chicken Ranch Bacon Chicken Ranch π      
		 		  house red sauce, mozzarella, chicken, bacon & ranchhouse red sauce, mozzarella, chicken, bacon & ranch

No Substitutions of Ingredients on SpecialtyNo Substitutions of Ingredients on Specialty  π

Add Extra Pepperoni				       $1.49Add Extra Pepperoni				       $1.49
Add Extra Chicken					       $1.49Add Extra Chicken					       $1.49
Add Extra Bacon					        $1.49Add Extra Bacon					        $1.49
Add Extra Sausage					       $1.49Add Extra Sausage					       $1.49
Add Extra Veggies					        $0.49 ea.Add Extra Veggies					        $0.49 ea.
Add Extra Cheese					        $1.79Add Extra Cheese					        $1.79

All Pizzas have cheese.
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